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4TOTAL VENDORS:

0000495018.BID NUMBER: A37149 DBS F/ACCESS UPGRADE 14-OCT-25OPEN DATE:

CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

MLJTC2

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

VENDOR NAME                        
1601 LOCUST AVE

1010 NORTHEN BLVD, STE 200

12 POTTER AVENUE

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

GREAT NECK

NEW ROCHELLE

ISLANDIA

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11716

11021

10801

11749

ZIP 
6315631110

9295537178

9146239200

6315898600

PHONE#
 6315633765

 9149239201

 6315677630

FAX# 
JULIA YERGANIAN

BIBI SUBRATI

DOMINIC PARISI

SUSAN LATTUCA

CONTACT & E-MAIL

JULIAY@CITNALTA.COM

ESTIMATING@MLJCONTRACTING.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM


